Sparks City Council BOARD & COMMISSION APPOINTMENTS - 11/15/2016

| GENO MARTINI, MAYOR | RON SMITH, COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 3 |
|---|---|
| Debt Management Commission | Debt Management Commission - Alternate |
| Legislative Team | Mayor Pro Tempore |
| Nevada League of Cities - Board of Directors | Regional Planning Governing Board - Alternate |
| Regional Planning Governing Board | Regional Transportation Commission (RTC) |
| Regional Transportation Commission (RTC) - Alternate #2 | Sparks Tourism & Marketing Committee |
| Reno-Sparks Joint Sewer Coordinating Committee | Truckee Meadows Water Authority (TMWA) |
| Sewer Appeals Committee | Truckee River Flood Management Authority Board of Directors |
| Tourism Facilities & Revitalization Steering Committee | Western Nevada Development District - Alternate |
| Truckee Meadows Water Authority (TMWA) Board of Directors | Western Regional Water Commission - appointed by TMWA |
| Truckee River Flood Management Authority B.O.D. | |
| Western Regional Water Commission - appointed by TMWRF | |
| | |
| DONALD ABBOTT, COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 1 | CHARLENE BYBEE, COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 4 |
| | Capitol Funding Protection Committee |
| | Oversight Committee for School Facilities |
| | Parks & Recreation Commission |
| | Redevelopment Agency, Vice Chair |
| | Regional Planning Governing Board |
| | Regional Transportation Commission (RTC) - Alternate #1 |
| | Western Regional Water Commission (Appt'd by Sparks) |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| ED LAWSON, COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 2 | KRISTOPHER DAHIR, COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 5 |
| EDAWN, Board of Directors | |
| Regional Planning Governing Board | |
| Reno Sparks Convention & Visitor's Authority (RSCVA) | |
| Truckee River Flood Management Authority B.O.D Alternate | |
| Washoe County Senior Services Board of Trustees | |
| Western Nevada Development District | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |

Parking Lot

| Capitol Funding Protection Committee * | |
|--|--|
| Information Technology Steering Committee | |
| Legislative Team | |
| Oversight Committee for School Facilities * | |
| Redevelopment Agency, Chair | |
| Reno/Sparks Joint Sewer Coordinating Committee - Alt. | |
| Sparks Tourism & Marketing Committee | |
| Tourism Facilities & Revitalization Steering Committee | |
| Truckee Meadows Water Authority (TMWA) - Alternate | |
| Washoe County District Board of Health | |
| Western Nevada Development District - Alternate | |
| | |

^{*} The Capitol Funding Protection Committee is co-terminus with the term of the Oversight Committee for School Facilities